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
' TO BUY YOUR HOME.

Office Open Evenings and Sundays.
SlTlHTlNfrrONUNGLdW

On a full corner lot on Broadway, west of
20th. is a attractive typical bungalow:
living room with fireplace; paneled dining room;
beamed ceiling; convenient kitchen; 5 bedrooms;
white enamel plumbing: electric lights and gas;
full cement basement; furnace and laundry trays.
Can arrange terms. SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE
TO BI T YOUR HOME.

Abington bldg.. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

V HAT I.sTot BA NS W E It ?

Continue paying rent and remain forever
homeless, or today investigate Walnut Park's
plan and own a home of your own? Many are
building beautiful homes in Walnut Park, WHY
NOT l'Ol'i Lot 50x100. with 15 foot alleys;
streets paved and paid for; convenient to 6
carlines; also Jefferson high school and library, j

located in Walnut Park ; extra Inducements for i

5 more homes THIS week. WILL YOU BE
ONE OF THE FIVE! Save commission by
dealing 'with owner, W. M. Killingsworth, of-
fice 114 9 Union avenue. Office hours 10 to 12
a. m. Phone appointments to Wood lawn 3304
or Woodlawn 951.

$2800 ADJOINING PIEDMONT
Very attractive colonial type bungalow

home on a full lot; very conveniently arranged;
house like new; vacant; move in; $500 down,
entire balance at $25 per month. No mort-
gage or street liens. See this today. We
have over 600 photographs of inspected homes in
our office for sale. 12 experienced salesmen
with autos at your service. SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE
TO BUY YOUR HOME.

Abington bldg.. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

FOR SALE BY OWNER
7 ROOM HOUSE IN SUNNYSIDE. GOOD

CONDITION. DESnt ABLE HOME. OR CAN
BE MADE INTO FLATS. TERMS REASON-
ABLE. 1113 BELMONT ST.

11119 E. 57TH N.
I Just beyond Laurelhurst. )

There is a pretty ' 5 r. bungalow on 50x100
fct ; blk. to car, which is an unexcelled vaL for
$2600. Has baa'L, attic, built-in- enam.
plumbing. Run out and look it over.

G. C. GOLDEN BERG, Abington Bldg.
"35 Years in Portland." Main 4803.
5 ROOM bungalow, modern, full basement, fur- -

nace, fine view on Tabor side, on Taylor St.,
close to carline. Lot 125 by "0 feet. Price
$3500. Liberal terms.

7 room house, modern, lot 80x125 feet, fine
fruit, close to carline and school; sewer, side-
walk in, all paid for; terms. $2750, $300
down. $2(1 per month, 6 per cent interest.
Cf.rner 7th and Pine in Montavilla. O. P.
Potto. 1980 East Stark st Tabor 3O0.

ROSE CITY PAKK7$42!To
PAY $600 AND MOVE IN

This fine home; the living room is
unusually large, there 'are liardwood floors in
main rooms, there are 3 bedrooms and bath onupper floor, there is a big warm basement, a
high grade furnace and wash trays. The loca-
tion is good, within 3 blocks of car and school.

COE A. McKENNA & CO. Main 4522.
82 4th t.. Board' of Trade bldg.

$3600 MODmS "RESIDENCE
Located in fine locality on Waverleigh Hts.

This home, fine Urge rooms, 3
beautiful bedrooms, fine bath, large handy kitch-
en, full cement basement, laundry trays, fine
furnace, beautiful lot with fruit, fine ahrubbery.
walking distance to Franklin high, 1 block
Richmond car; terms.

GEORGE T. MOORE CO..
1007 Yeon Bldg.

$1800 FIVE room bungalow, water, light, gas,
concrete foundation, basement, house double

constructed and in good condition, 1 block to
car and paved street, 1 H blocks, to school, good
location; $400 down, balance $20 monthly andinterest

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.
633 N W Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

fiUATR...... l'rtvivp...... . ..... mn1 , , . n.--1 J
52Zo0 You must act quickly to get this realbargain. Six rooms and bath, with fur-

nace, full basement wash trays. Nice lawn.
A real home and worth considerably more
Terms.

J A. WICKMAN CO.. 204 RT. EXCH. BLDG.Main 1004. . .r,i,
5 ROOM BUNGALOW $1200

$250 cash. $15 and interest monthly, buys
attractively built 5 room bungalow type of cot-tage; 4 rooms plastered, good sink, patent toiletlarge sleeping porch; all fenced, good garden"
close to school in Montavilla; don't hesitateabout this. Fred W. German Co.. 732 Cham
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
autos at your service. SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE
TO BUT TOUR HOME.

Abington bldg., Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

$Tsoo Bungalow With ioox147.
On 100x147 corner lot with abundance of

fruit, berries and garden, is a neat 4 room bun-
galow; white enamel plumbing; large barn and
chlckenhouae; price reduced $700 for quic-- :

sale; can arrange easy terms. We have over 600
photographs of inspected bomee in our office
for sale. 12 experienced salesmen with autos
at your service. SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE
TO BI T YOUR HOME.

Ablngton building. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

PARK ROSE HALF ACRE
VERT NIFTY BUNGALOW $4800

Folks, if you are in the market for a real
nifty, modern, exceptionally well built bungalow,
ideally located on hard surfaced street, we do
went the privilege of showing you this home.
Located Just beyond Rose City Park. Must be
sold at once. Let us show you.

A. G. TEEPE CO..
264 trk st., ne.r 3d. Main 35 10. Main 3092.

Branch Office, 50th and Sandy.
MOVE RIGHT IN

OPEN WEDNESDAY FROM 4 TO 7 P. M.
semisuodern bungslow, large porches, j

fine bathroom complete, 5 yrs. old, snd new '
garage. block from the car, cement walks.
concrete foundation, good basement, fine living j

and dining rooms, nice kitchen and pantry, sta- -

nonary tuus, noi-.sn- coia water in oeoxooms;
one of the best buys in the city; price $2350;
terms if desired. 7114 52d ave. S. E.. or call
Tabor 1485.

.ROSE CITY PARK
NEW BUNGALOW $4100

Here ia one of these real good looking bunga-
lows, located on corner of 5 1st and Siskiyou.
Exceptionally large living room, hardwood floors,
fireplace, buffet, Dutch kitchen, breakfast nook,
cement basement, etc. St. assts. paid in full.
Liberal terms. Let us show you.

A G. TEEPE CO..
264, Stark t, nesr 3d. Mum 3516. Main 3092.

Brsnch Office. 50th snd Sandy.

$3000 5 ROOM BUNGALOW
Very large living room and extra hie attic,

hardwood floors in main rooms, east facing cor-
ner 50x100 ft.; 3 blocks to Hose City rjr;
clear of all incumbrances: $1000 will handle
it. J. L. Hartman Co., 7 Chamber of Com-
merce bldg. Main 208.

ROSE CITY PARK $3500
You'll be surprised to learn this 6 room

house is located on 4 8th St., south of Sandy
bird. There are 3 large rooms down and 2
and bath on upper floor; fireplace, good base-
ment, 50x100 lot, fruit trees in bearing. Yes. '

the street leina are paid. If you can pay $2000
cash see this at once. j

Mam 4522 C0E A. McKENNA A CO M. 6871 '

E2 4th st.. Board of Trade bldg. i

HERE TBI ARE
4 AND .1 ROOM COTTAGES

ALL FOR $1600 ALL FOR $1600
Four room modern cottaee, lot 50x114, M--

district: also 5 room cottaee. M-- lot 40x100--
also half acre with 4 room cottaee. M-- district
also 6 room modern cottage, close in, Sellwood
district. Berndge U Miles. 303 Stock Ex-- I
change bldg, Phone Main 7676.

BELMONT STREET SNAP
Good 1 H story cottage, bath, electri-

city, gas, all new pllmbing. good basement, house
in No. 1 condition, city liens all in and paid;
on Belmont street, near 32d. Price $2100;
$500 caxh. $25 monthlv.

GRL'SSI & BENNETT.
318 Board of Trade bldg. Main 7452.

ACRE with beautiful 6 room bouse, all
kinds of bearing fruit trees and berries, best

of soil for garden, chicken house and runs, d

street. 1 block to car. This place has
all city conveniences. It is iust 50 feet out-
side of the city limits. Price $3150. $650
cash, balance like rent. 'JOHNSON-DODSO- CO
633 N. W. Ban k B Idg. Main 8787.

$3350 NEAR JEFFERSON HIGH
If you know the value of property see this:

fi rm 2 story double const'd residence, extra
large rms., built in buffet, full basement, 60x100
lot, fruit, berries, grapes. 3 blks. Jefferson
high, 3 blks. Peninsula Park, 4 blk St. Johus
car. 1 blk. Mississippi line, $1000 cah, bal.
easy payment. Geo. T. Moore Co.. 1007 Yeon
bldg.

'
SUNNYSIDE BIG SNAP

Good 6 room house, electricity, nice bath,
full basement, corner E. 30th and Alder; worth
$2800; will sell for $2250, $500 cash and $25
per month. Photo At our office.

GRUSSI & BENNETT.
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